Lt. Det. Joseph Petrosino Association in America, Inc.

11-20 154th Street, Whitestone, NY 11357 917-544-2202 ppetrosino@petrosinousa.org

The Lt. Det. Joseph Petrosino Association in America, Inc. ANNUAL AWARDS DINNER THURSDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2023 - 6:30 PM

Russo's on the Bay, 162-45 Crossbay Blvd, Howard Beach, Queens, NY 11414 Supported by the Joe Petrosino International Association Padula (Sa) Italy, Petrosino Association Palermo, Sicily, Italy and the Italian American Museum



TICKET PRICE: \$150.00 Active NYPD \$100.00 JOURNAL AD PRICES: COLOR PAGE \$250.00 WHITE FULL PAGE \$150.00



SPONSORSHIPS: (packages include*)

Lt Joseph Petrosino International Sponsorship - \$20,000.00



Campania Region Sponsorship - \$15,000.00
Salerno Province Sponsorship - \$10,000.00
Citta' di Padula Sponsorship - \$5000.00
Petrosino Casa Museo Sponsorship - \$2500.00
Tickets and Journal Ads can also be purchased at

www.petrosinousa.org

Deadline Journal AD September 15th, - Tickets September 29, 2023 All tickets must be purchased in advance

Lt Det Joseph Petrosino Association in America, Inc.
11-20 154th Street, Whitestone, NY 11357
dy art work can also be emailed to: ppetrosino@petrosinou.

Camera ready art work can also be emailed to: ppetrosino@petrosinousa.org
We are a 501(c)3 * on page two